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Konstantin Adam ov371
Sa lto- W I

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.250 9.1009.9009.0009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 11.200 11.10012.000 11.20011.350 68.300
Place: 7 1 1 4* 3 1 1 

1 

S tee le  Bradley462
5280 South- CO

1.600 2.200 2.2002.2002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.650 8.850 8.5509.2508.8008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 11.000 11.25011.450 10.75011.050 66.200
Place: 21 2 9* 2 9* 5T 2 

2 

David Bece rra541
Metropolitan- W A

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.250 8.9009.2508.2009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 9.800 11.15011.450 11.00010.450 65.600
Place: 1T 11 9* 3 20 2T 3 

3 

Isaac Rhe ingold785
Oregon Gym- OR

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.450 9.2509.5008.6509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.700 9.150 10.50011.600 10.85011.650 65.450
Place: 3 19 5* 19* 1 4 4 

4 

Lucas S chum acher233
M & M Gymnastics- W I

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.950 8.6509.6008.9508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.250 9.550 10.95011.700 10.75011.050 65.250
Place: 10T 14T 3 8* 9T 5T 5 

5 

Jackson Grant800
ECGA - W A

2.200 2.400 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.750 8.3509.4508.6509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.250 11.00011.550 9.95011.150 65.200
Place: 9 4 7 6T 6 14 6 

6 

S am  Burns780
Oregon Gym- OR

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.050 9.4009.6508.9508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.450 10.45011.750 11.00011.250 65.050
Place: 14T 17 2 22* 4* 2T 7 

7 

Hunte r A rno ld403
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.200 1.5002.1001.7002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.300 8.4509.5008.3509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 10.050 10.65011.600 8.95011.500 63.950
Place: 12T 5 5* 14* 2 23* 8T

8T

J.J. V an Dyke725
BGA - CA

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.000 9.3508.9507.8008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.500 10.70011.050 10.45011.100 63.950
Place: 14T 16 17 13 7T 8 8T

8T

Axe l Eduardo Garcia666
Discover- TX

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.200 8.7508.8508.3509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.950 10.65010.950 10.35010.400 63.850
Place: 5T 7* 21* 14* 21 9 10 

10 
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Kenneth S ault659
CEGW - W A

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.850 8.1509.3508.4508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.250 8.950 11.10011.450 9.75011.050 63.550
Place: 10T 21* 9T 4* 9* 17 11 

11 

Cooper Lotz347
SGAC - MO

2.400 2.100 1.5002.2001.7002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.900 8.3508.8008.2008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ -2.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 9.900 11.85011.000 7.85011.000 63.350
Place: 1T 10 18T 1 12 26 12T

12T

Kade  T uray679
Texas Dreams- TX

1.600 2.300 1.6002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.600 8.7008.5008.2508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.750 10.350 10.45010.600 10.30010.900 63.350
Place: 20 3 25* 22* 14 10* 12T

12T

Levi T iedem an461
Dena li Gym- AK

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.550 9.2008.8508.6009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.100 11.00010.950 9.80010.650 63.050
Place: 5T 20 21* 6T 16T 16 14 

14 

A lec Duncan249
Inf inite-W I

2.400 2.200 2.1002.4002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.750 8.2007.5508.5508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.200 9.750 10.5509.950 10.30010.950 62.700
Place: 12T 12 28T 18 13 10T 15 

15 

M arek Dykoski353
North Shore - MN

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.150 8.1009.1008.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 10.000 10.50011.200 9.70010.250 62.650
Place: 17 6 15* 19* 22 18 16 

16 

Zack Ba lla rd305
Gymcats- NV

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.0002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.900 8.0509.2507.2508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 8.250 10.85011.350 10.15011.100 62.500
Place: 19 27T 13 10 7T 13 17T

17T

Zachary Roach125
Eagle  Gymnastics- TX

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.050 8.3008.9007.9507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.000 9.550 10.80011.000 9.90011.250 62.500
Place: 26 14T 18* 11* 4* 15 17T

17T

A iden V idr ine690
SoLa Gymnastics- LA

1.600 1.700 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.050 8.7008.5007.7508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.100 8.250 10.65010.600 10.30010.750 61.650
Place: 16 27T 25* 14* 15 10* 19 

19 

Corbin W ood399
Achievers- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.450 7.2508.8508.3507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.350 9.950 10.50010.950 8.85010.550 61.150
Place: 23T 7* 21* 19* 19 25 20T

20T
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Isaac S chollian689
SoLa Gymnastics- LA

1.600 1.700 1.6002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.950 8.0508.6008.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.300 8.900 10.95010.700 9.65010.650 61.150
Place: 25 23 24 8* 16T 19 20T

20T

Ayden M ills201
USA  Gym W orld- UT

1.600 2.000 1.5002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.750 8.4509.3008.0009.100

ND: __.___ -1.000 -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.400 8.500 10.80011.400 8.9509.750 60.800
Place: 8 25 12 11* 27 23* 22 

22 

S cott M cKinney110
Powerhouse- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.000 7.8008.9007.0008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 8.700 10.40011.000 9.40010.100 60.450
Place: 18 24 18* 24 24 20 23 

23 

Gus DeLuca145
MBG- W A

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.500 7.5008.5007.5008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.550 9.200 10.20010.600 9.1009.700 59.350
Place: 22 18 25* 25T 28 21 24 

24 

Jacob S proehnle609
OMEGA   - OR

1.600 2.200 1.4002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 5.9009.4008.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ -2.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.600 10.60011.500 5.30010.600 59.200
Place: 4 13 8 17 18 27 25 

25 

Austin M ason614
Kinetic- CO

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 6.200 7.4007.8506.7007.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.350 8.400 10.2009.950 9.0008.300 56.200
Place: 23T 26 28T 25T 29 22 26 

26 

Colin S tuckey493
Champion - TX

0.000 2.200 2.1002.1001.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.650 8.4509.1508.4500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 0.000 8.950 0.00011.250 10.5509.850 40.600
Place: 27* 21* 14 27* 25 7 27 

27 

Na than M artin266
CG's Gymnastics- LA

0.000 2.000 0.0002.1001.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.800 0.0009.1008.3500.000

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 9.950 0.00011.200 0.0009.800 30.950
Place: 27* 7* 15* 27* 26 28* 28 

28 

R-PB-Am son M eaux695
LA  Gym C lub- LA

0.000 2.100 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.050 0.0009.5500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.0000.000
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.00011.650 0.00010.150 21.800
Place: 27* 29 4 27* 23 28* 29 

29 
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